Hixon Development Company

Missy Well No. 1
1850' FNL,

790"

FWL
Section 35, T 25N, R 3W

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Deviation Survey

Date

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

November 12,

s

25,
26,
27,
27,
27,
27,
27,
28,
28,
28,
28,
29,
29,
29,
30,
30,
30,

31,

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

Depth

118"

;
7

1032/

7
/

14951

1650

1931

2211

2427

2708

2925

3111

3264

3420

3634

3788

3881

3946

4007

4502

4742

V

“—~Aldrich L. Kuchera

President

Dat N bronlpr 5,138k

Celiory

IN WITNESS WHEREOF,
on the day and year above written.

My Commission Expires:

September 24,

Inclination

3/4 Degree
1-1/4 Degree
3 Degree

3 Degree

3 Degree

3 Degree
2-1/2 Degree
2-1/2 Degree
2 Degree

2 Degree
2-1/2 Degree
3-1/4 Degree
3-3/4 Degree
5-1/2 Degree
4-3/4 Degree
3-3/4 Degree
3-1/4 Degree
1-1/4 Degree

1-1/4 Degree

I have hereunto set my hand and official seal

/71&C1Au. \déikaGJUﬁ

Earlene J. Bic
Notary Public

ord

e e i A A



