Hixon Development Company Missy Well No. 1 1850' FNL, 790' FWL Section 35, T 25N, R 3W Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Deviation	Survey
-----------	--------

Date		Depth	Inclination
October 25,	1986	118'	3/4 Degree
October 26,	1986	1032'/	1-1/4 Degree
October 27,	1986	1495	3 Degree
October 27,	1986	1650'	3 Degree
October 27,	1986	1931'	3 Degree
October 27,	1986	2211'	3 Degree
October 27,	1986	2427'	2-1/2 Degree
October 28,	1986	2708'	2-1/2 Degree
October 28,	1986	2925'	2 Degree
October 28,	1986	3111'	2 Degree
October 28,	1986	3264'	2-1/2 Degree
October 29,	1986	3420'	3-1/4 Degree
October 29,	1986	3634'	3-3/4 Degree
October 29,	1986	3788'	5-1/2 Degree
October 30,	1986	3881'	4-3/4 Degree
October 30,	1986	3946'	3-3/4 Degree
October 30,	1986	4007'	3-1/4 Degree
October 31,	1986	4502'	1-1/4 Degree
November 12,	1986	4742'	1-1/4 Degree

By Aldrich L. Kuchera
President

Date December 5, 1986

JAN211987.
OIL CON. DIV.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal on the day and year above written.

My Commission Expires: September 24, 1988

Earlene J. Bickford
Notary Public